
ID First Name Last Name E-mail Address Mobile Phone Number Zip Code Business Name Business Zip Code Are you a LBE? Are you a DBE?

1 Erica Petersen erica.petersen@sfport.com 415-819-1889 94111 Port of SF 94111 No No

2 DEANNA JOHNSON DJOHNSONSF@SBCGLOBAL.NET 415-987-4841 94110 THE SAN FRANCISCO BUILDERS EXCHANGE 94110 No No

3 Miguel Galarza mgalarza@yerba-buena.net 415-730-1900 94124 Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc 94124 Yes Yes

4 Source Management sourcemanagement@deltek.com 206-373-9500 20171 Deltek 20171 No No

5 KRISTIN ZACCOR KZACCOR@SILVERADOCONTRACTORS.COM 5103854294 94608 SILVERADO CONTRACTORS INC. 94608 No No

6 Venkatesh Siva venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com 917 993 7467 61615 Blackridge Research & consulting  61615 No No

7 Merril Collins mcollins@jfbrennan.com 707-759-0243 94594 J.F. Brennan Company, Inc. 94594 No No

8 Jae Shin jae@groundci.com 2099852177 94116 Ground Control Inc 94124 Yes Yes

9 Jaycie Ellis estimating@ballardmc.com 8667826750 98671 Ballard Marine Construction 98671 No No

10 Estimating Department proposals@mansonconstruction.com 206-762-0850 98134 Manson Construction Co. 98134 No No

11 Matt Lehmann mlehmann@mansonconstruction.com 510-529-1582 94804 Manson Construction Co. 94804 No No

12 antonio ruiz truiz@aruizconstruction.com 415 559 0415 94110 A. Ruiz Construction Co. & Assoc. Inc. 94110 Yes Yes

13 Ryan Clifford rclifford@swinerton.com 415-3855473 94107 Swinerton Builders 94107 No No

14 JIm Maczko restaite@restaite.net 6192330178 92113 R.E. Staite Engineering, Inc. 92113 No No

15 Wil Evans wil@evansbrothers.com 9255802168 94550 Evans Brothers Inc. 94550 No No

16 James Reilly estimating@angotti-reilly.com 4155310591 94124 ANGOTTI & REILLY, INC. 94124 Yes No

17 James Reilly jimreilly@angotti-reilly.com 4155310591 94124 ANGOTTI & REILLY, INC. 94124 Yes No

18 Jim Corners jcorners@cpmenvironmental.com 530.966.5699 94123 CPM Environmental Inc 94123 Yes No

19 Scott Williams ScottWi@goodfellowbros.com 5103769795 94551 Goodfellow Brothers, Inc 94551 No No

20 Mike Edde estimating@dutragroup.com 4152586876 94901 The Dutra Group 94901 No No

21 Hollie Adams hadams@planhub.com 8667528264 33401 PLanhub 34401 No No

22 Jeff Van Meter estimating@powerengconstruction.com 510-337-3800 94501 Power Engineering Construction Co. 94501 No No

23 Josh Guinn jguinn@penhall.com 530-651-3408 95828 Penhall Company 95828 No No

24 Estimating Department estimating@mcguireandhester.com 510-313-5349 94603 Mcguire and Hester 94603 Yes No

25 Tim Ruff truff@fermacorp.com 6502246797 94560 Ferma Corporation 94560 No No

26 Jose Torres jtorres@fermacorp.com  650-495-0434 94560 Ferma Corporation 94560 No No

27 Ruairi Murphy ruairi@roebucksf.com 4157164480 94124 Roebuck Construction, INc. 94124 Yes No

28 Richie Kane rkane@fontenoyeng.com 415 559-7638 94124 Fontenoy Engineering 94124 Yes No

29 Doug Zuuring doug.z@telamoninc.com 4157948393 94107 Telamon Engineering Consultants, Inc. 94107 Yes Yes

30 Scott Klopf Scott@sitecoservices.com 5103855795 94188 Siteco Services Inc 94107 Yes No

31 Miguel Galarza mgalarza@yerba-buena.net 4157301900 94124 Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc 94124 Yes Yes

32 Corinne McGimpsey corinne.eitel@constructconnect.com 513-458-5895 45209 Construct Connect 45209 No No

33 Lisa Rugnetta lrugnetta@curtinmaritime.com 3103443249 90802 Curtin Maritime Corp 90802 No No

34 Edwin Enriquez eenriquez@vortex-sfb.com 5107153831 94509 Vortex Marine Construction, Inc. 94509 No No

35 Michelle Wee michelle.wee@construction.com 8443263826 75052 Dodge Construction Network 75052 No No

36 Rich Cook rcook@bayviewservices.com 9252121116 94621 Bayview Industrial Services, Inc. 94621 No No

37 Valerie Schulthies vschulthies@yerba-buena.net 801-859-4991 94124 Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc. 94124 Yes Yes

38 Jonathan Wickman estimating@wickmandev.com 415.239.4500 94612 Wickman Development & Construction 94612 No No

39 Matty Herrera-Salamy estimating@angotti-reilly.com 415.531.0591 94124 ANGOTTI & REILLY, INC. 94124 Yes No

40 Victor Hicks victor@summitenvcon.com 949-214-6570 92675 Aro Industries, dba. Summit Environmental Contractors92675 No Yes

41 Steve Han stevehan@mikinc.us 3106007592 90701 MIK Construction Inc. 94577 No No

42 Mark Weisz mark@csmarine.com 707-365-1727 94592 CS Marine Constructors, Inc. 94592 No Yes

43 Rob Smith rbsm@cowi.com 4157934331 94607 COWI 94607 No No

44 Aaron Drumm adrumm@fermacorp.com 3412330340 94560 Ferma Corporation 94560 No No

45 Desi Dikova ddikova@brierleyassociates.com 925-212-5241 94556 Brierley Associates 94556 No No

46 Pearci Bastiany mafhssf@gmail.com 4156103551 94108 MAFH Manufacturing, Logistics and Defense Inc. 94018 Yes Yes

47 victor hicks victor@summitenvcon.com 949-214-6570 92675 Summit Environmental Contractors 92675 No Yes

48 Chelsea Kemmerer ck@powerengconstruction.com 2917959983 94501 Power Engineering Construction Company 94501 No No

49 David Rebuelta david.rebuelta@swinerton.com 916-628-8448 94520 Swinerton Builders 94520 Yes No

50 Ally Saetern bids@silveradocontractors.com 5105738232 94608 Silverado Contractors, Inc. 94608 No No

51 Shrenik Vora INFO@IDRDEMO.COM 7143403333 92807 Integrated Demolition and Remediation Inc 92807 No No

52 Jeff Chase jchase@republicservices.com 510.610.2962 94501 NRCC dba REPUBLIC SERVICES 94501 No No

53 Chelsea Kemmerer ck@powerengconstruction.com 5102631327 94501 Power Engineering Construction Co 94501 No No
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54 Mike Edde estimating@dutragroup.com 4152586876 94901 The Dutra Group 94901 No No

55

56


